
 

 

 
 

FEE SCHEDULE 
 
All criminal justice records are released in accordance with Colorado Revised Statutes, Open Records Act, 
Criminal Justice Records Act, Fees Authorized, 24‐72‐205(5)(a), C.R.S., section 24-72-306, C.R.S., and other 
applicable law.  Records may be denied for release due to confidentiality of information or other statute 
mandates.    

All minimum initial fees are to be paid as a deposit before the requested service is started.  Initial fees (deposits) 
are not refunded if the release of the requested record is denied. 

Research, Retrieval, Compilation 
& Redaction (Non-Video) 

$33.58/hour (first hour waived) 

Reports $7.50 (up to 10 pages)  
$0.25 per additional page 

Video, Audio, Photocopies 
(1 CD or DVD included) 

$25.00 per CD plus $33.58 for each hour of review / 
copying / handling 

Sex Offender Registration $75 new, $25 annual or quarterly 
VIN Checks $20.00 (waived for residents) 
Warrant Surcharge, each $50.00 
Certified Copies $1.00 per page 
Video Redaction Fee 
(Body Worn Camera, Etc) 

Up to 2 hours of total video = $100 to $168 per 
hour of video (actual cost) 
Greater than 2 hours of total video = $350 to $550 
per hour of video, depending on complexity (actual 
cost) 

Additional Cost for Media 
(CD, DVD, USB Drive) 

Costs vary depending on storage required. 
(actual cost) 

Special Events Fees 
Officer 
Supervisor 

 
$90 per hour 
$105 per hour 

Deposit required when cost is estimated 
to be $50.00 or more. 

Minimum total of request. 

 


